

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 0 3 4 / 2 0 0 5

(From the judgment and order dated 10 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 4 in CA No. 1 3 3 8 / 2 0 0 4
in CP No. 8/ 1 9 8 1 of The HIGH COUR T OF K E R A L A AT E R N A K U L A M)

SUDA R S A N T R A D I N G CO. LT D.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

O F F I C I A L L I Q U I D A T O R & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,vacating stay,implead ment and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

W I T H

SL P(C) NO. 44 9 8 of 2 0 0 5 - With appln. for directions, vacating stay,
modification,per mis s ion to file addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief
and office report

SL P(C) NO. 57 6 5 of 2 0 0 7 - With appln. for c/delay in filing SL P and with office
report

Date: 13 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E S.H. KA P A D I A
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E AFT A B ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.
Mr. Fazlin Anam, Adv.

Mr. A. Maria rputh a m, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for
M/S Arputh a m,A ru n a & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

Mr. RA. Peru m a l, Adv.

Mr. Kh. Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gireesh Ku m a r, Adv.

Mr. Avijeet Ku m a r , Adv.

Mr. Kh. Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Ku m a r, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Rajesh Katyal, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. TGN. Nair, Adv.

in SL P . 5 7 6 5 / 0 7 :

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Mr. Fazlin Anam, Adv.

